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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
24/01/2026 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A kategorija

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 35.12 572
2. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.66 546
3. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 36.93 492
4. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.07 486
5. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Novi Beograd 011 37.68 463
6. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.91 420
7. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.25 410
8. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 40.28 379
9. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 40.32 378

10. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 40.39 376
11. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 40.60 370
12. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 41.52 346
13. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 42.03 333
14. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 45.07 270
15. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 45.80 258
16. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 45.88 256
17. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 48.12 222
18. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 49.66 202
19. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 50.30 194
20. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 52.29 173
21. DAVIDOVIC, Iva 15 Novi Beograd 011 52.82 168
22. KRZMAN, Tara 16 Novi Beograd 011 52.93 167
23. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 53.43 162
24. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 54.25 155
25. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 55.16 147
26. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 57.28 131
27. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 59.45 118
28. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 1:04.19 93

DSQ IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015

B kategorija

1. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 36.93 492
2. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 40.39 376
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 40.60 370
4. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 49.66 202

C kategorija

1. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 35.66 546
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.07 486
3. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Novi Beograd 011 37.68 463
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.91 420
5. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 39.25 410
6. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 40.28 379
7. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 41.52 346
8. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 45.80 258
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Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, C kategorija

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 45.88 256

D kategorija

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 40.32 378
2. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 45.07 270
3. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 48.12 222
4. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 53.43 162

E kategorija

1. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 42.03 333
DSQ IVOSEVIC, Teodora 14 PK Arena 2015

F kategorija

1. HASANBEGOVIC, Magdalena 15 11. April 50.30 194
2. MITIC, Minja 15 11. April 52.29 173
3. DAVIDOVIC, Iva 15 Novi Beograd 011 52.82 168
4. GLISIC, Azra 15 11. April 57.28 131

G kategorija

1. KRZMAN, Tara 16 Novi Beograd 011 52.93 167
2. MINNITI, Anna 17 11. April 54.25 155
3. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 55.16 147
4. JANKOVIC, Mila 16 11. April 59.45 118
5. MILISAVLJEVIC, Katarina 16 11. April 1:04.19 93


